SA

FIRST TERM
Course Number

9600

9601
9603
9605
9607
9609
9615
9624
9642
9646
9647
9687
9770/9880

SECOND TERM
Course Number

9602
9604
9606
9611
9616
9620
9630
9634
9691
9771/9881

Summer 2025
Course Number

9692

THE UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN ONTARIO

Department of Economics

GRADUATE COURSE OFFERINGS 2024-2025

Course Name

Summer Review
Math

Macro

Micro

Metrics

Microeconomics |

Macroeconomics |

Econometrics and Quantitative Methods |
Mathematical Economics |

Advanced Methods in Applied Economics
Advanced Econometrics |

Economics of Gender

Labour: Economics and Econometrics of Search
International Trade and Finance

Applied Financial Econometrics

Financial Risk Management

Communication & Professional Development I/l

Course Name

Microeconomics Il

Macroeconomics Il

Econometrics and Quantitative Methods |l
Advanced Microeconomics

Advanced Econometrics Il

Monetary Economics

Economics of Derivatives

Empirical Industrial Organization

Applied Research Workshop

Communication & Professional Development IlI/IV

Course Name

Research Workshop

November 26, 2024

Instructor

Sullivan
Ramanarayanan
Pavlov

Allen

Pavlov
Ramanarayanan
Allen

Sullivan
Navarro

Allen

Bowlus

Bowlus
Ramanarayanan
Stentoft
Stentoft

Bowlus

Instructor

Zheng
Ocampo Diaz
Navarro
Zheng
Kashaev
Williamson
Escobar-Anel
Chaves
Stinebrickner
Bowlus

Instructor

Stinebrickner



