SA November 26, 2024

THE UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN ONTARIO Department of Economics

GRADUATE COURSE OFFERINGS 2024-2025

FIRST TERM

Course Number	Course Name	Instructor
9600	Summer Review	
	Math	Sullivan
	Macro	Ramanarayanan
	Micro	Pavlov
	Metrics	Allen
9601	Microeconomics I	Pavlov
9603	Macroeconomics I	Ramanarayanan
9605	Econometrics and Quantitative Methods I	Allen
9607	Mathematical Economics I	Sullivan
9609	Advanced Methods in Applied Economics	Navarro
9615	Advanced Econometrics I	Allen
9624	Economics of Gender	Bowlus
9642	Labour: Economics and Econometrics of Search	Bowlus
9646	International Trade and Finance	Ramanarayanan
9647	Applied Financial Econometrics	Stentoft
9687	Financial Risk Management	Stentoft
9770/9880	Communication & Professional Development I/II	Bowlus

SECOND TERM

Course Number	Course Name	Instructor
9602	Microeconomics II	Zheng
9604	Macroeconomics II	Ocampo Diaz
9606	Econometrics and Quantitative Methods II	Navarro
9611	Advanced Microeconomics	Zheng
9616	Advanced Econometrics II	Kashaev
9620	Monetary Economics	Williamson
9630	Economics of Derivatives	Escobar-Anel
9634	Empirical Industrial Organization	Chaves
9691	Applied Research Workshop	Stinebrickner
9771/9881	Communication & Professional Development III/IV	Bowlus
-	•	

Summer 2025

Course Number	Course Name	Instructor
9692	Research Workshop	Stinebrickner